
  Volleyball Schedule 2025 
DATE   LOCATION  OPPONENT  GRADE 

Thursday, Sept. 4  AWAY    Sioux Center Christian 7th/8th VB 

 

Tuesday, Sept. 9  AWAY  Rock Valley Christian 7th/8th VB 

Thursday, Sept. 11  Home   Orange City Christian 7th/8th VB 

 

Tuesday, Sept. 16  Home    Ireton                        8th VB 

 

Thursday, Sept. 18  Home   Sanborn Christian  7th/8th VB 

 

Tuesday, Sept. 23  AWAY  Sheldon Christian  7th/8th VB 

 

Thursday, Sept. 25  Home   Rock Valley Christian 7th/8th VB 

 

Monday, Sept. 29             Home                     Hull Christian                  7th/8th VB 

 

Tuesday, Sep. 30  Home   Sioux Center Christian 7th/8th VB 

 

Tuesday, Oct. 7  AWAY                   Orange City Christian  7th/8th VB 

 

Thursday, Oct. 9  Home   Sheldon Christian            7th/8th VB 

 

 Tuesday, Oct. 21  Home   Inwood                      7th VB 

 

Saturday, Oct. 25   Western  End of the Year Tournament 8th VB 

 

(a)  7th grade matches start at 4:00 with 8th graders to follow. 

(b)  A bus or parents will take the girls to all away games.  We will not provide a 

ride back to school. 


